Datasheet

Q
ELEKTROSVETSNING ULEFOS

OVERGANGSKOPPLING

Overgangskoppling
40XR50

Elektrosvetsmuff - utvandig ganga av massing PN16,Stift 4.0, Typ 2428976
9214

Produktegenskaper

Nettovikt 0,5
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Datasheet

Overgangskoppling

40XR50

Teknisk specikation
dmmx G

D mm 2

L2 mm 2

L1 mm 2

Amm 2

L mm 2

40 x R50

29

41

44

47

131

Y e
%M

L2

/%%%%%%%%W

)
ULEFOS

CAPPELEN GROUP

M=
;ﬁ:




